MSC IMIE
1 Piotr
2 Marcin
3 Karol
4 Aleksandra
5 Malgorzata
6 Dariusz
7 Jan
8 Monika
9 Anna
10 Pawel
11 Bogna
12 |Matgorzata
13  Wojciech
14 Magdalena
15 Alicja

Zabieniec, 05.09.2020 dystans: 5km Nordic Walking

NAZWISKO
Polkowski
Swiderek
Zabtocki
Nietrzebka
Franczak
Franczak
Wagner
Andrychiewicz
Franczak
Nietrzebka
Gaj
Rabsztyn
Gil
Owczarek
Reda

NR

253
275
290
270
261
262
291
206
260
269
243
292
255
273
205

Frog Race

WYNIKI

KLUB

Nw Cztapski Team
Nw Cztapski Team
Nw Cztapski Team

Nw Cztapski Team
Nw Cztapski Team

Nw Cztapski Team
Nw Cztapski Team

Tygryski
Warszawa

Nw Cztapski Team

KAT. MSC/KAT.
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CZAS
00:29:49
00:29:58
00:31:21
00:33:42
00:33:49
00:33:59
00:34:00
00:35:23
00:35:43
00:36:23
00:36:30
00:36:42
00:40:33
00:40:37
00:45:53



